
Normanton Gala Weekend 

Stallholder Information 

 

Event Name:   Normanton Gala 

Event Date:   Saturday, 13th & Sunday, 14th September 2025 

Event Location:  Haw Hill Park, Castleford Road, Normanton, WF6 2HG 

 

Application Deadline 

All applications must be submitted by Friday, 30th May 2025. 

 

Stall Information 

• Number of Stalls Available: Saturday 60   Sunday 30 

• Stall Types: 

o Catering – Food 

o Catering – Alcohol 

o Trade 

o Community Group/Charity/Statutory Organisation 

o Car Boot (Sunday only) 

 

Schedule of Charges 

Community Groups/Charities/Statutory Organisations 

• No charge for pitches. 

• Tables are not provided. If required, a table can be rented for £10.00 (Saturday 
only). 

Trade Stalls 

 Size  Saturday Sunday 

• 3m x 3m £65.00 £40.00 

• 6m x 3m £80.00 £50.00 

• 9m x 3m £90.00 £60.00 

 

 



Catering Stalls (Food) 

• Saturday: £150.00 

• Sunday: £90.00 

Catering Stalls (Alcohol) 

• Saturday: £200.00 

• Sunday: £120.00 

Car Boot Sale (Sunday Only) 

• £10 per pitch (standard car width). No booking required. 

 

Event Timings 

• Set-Up Times: 

o Saturday: 9:00 AM – 11:30 AM 

o Sunday: 8:00 AM – 9:30 AM 

• Opening Times: 

o Saturday: 12:00 PM – 5:00 PM (evening session open until 9:00PM) 

o Sunday: 10:00 AM – 3:00 PM 

• Leaving Site: 

o Saturday: 5:00 PM – 6:30 PM 

o Sunday: 3:30 PM – 4:30 PM 

 

Evening Trading 

• A limited number of stalls (typically catering) may trade during the fireworks 
display from 8:00 PM – 9:00 PM. 

• Stalls may need to be repositioned for evening trading. All vehicle movement 
must cease by 7:00 PM. 

• No lighting is provided for evening trading.  

• Please indicate on your application if you wish to remain on site for the evening. 

• There is no extra charge for evening trading. 

• Overnight stay is at your own risk, and stalls may need to be repositioned for 
Sunday. 

 



Trading Restrictions 

• Only two traders selling sweets will be allowed. 

• Community groups may sell small quantities of sweets for fundraising but 
cannot make it their main focus. 

 

Catering Guidelines 

The following limits apply to catering stalls: 

Gala Day Ice-Cream~ 

Desserts 

Jacket Potato 

Burgers/Bacon/Hotdog* 

Speciality Coffee 

Ice Bar 

Bar 

Mocktails/Juice 

Pie & Peas 

Noodles 

Pizza 

Specialist Catering 

2 

2 

1 

2 

1 

1 

2 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

Gala Sunday Ice-Cream~ 

Desserts  
Jacket Potato 

Burgers/Bacon/Hotdog* 

Speciality Coffee 

Ice Bar 

Bar 

Mocktails/Juice Bar 

Pie & Peas 

Noodles 

Pizza 

Specialist Catering 

2 

1 

1 

2 

1 

1 

2 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

* Events organised in conjunction with Moran’s Fairground have Showman’s Guild rights 
to attend the event. The fairground vendors are given first refusal to attend this event with 
ONE specified catering unit. 
 

 


